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Introduction

\ T 4 ACC®RD

Welcome to
ACE Knowledge Portal

ACE Knowledge portal is an exhaustive library of online databases,
covering data on companies, industries, mutual funds, macro economy as
well as live markets. The main object of having this library of databases is
to facilitate users to get access of all kinds of historical information on
company, industry and economy for their project and analysis purpose.

More =>
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* The companies can be searched using NSE, BSE
codes or the name of company. It can also be filtered
using various options like product, shares, equity, etc.

Company Search

Snapshot Company Search Listed
Background
Profile Enter Company Name
Board Of Directo |Re|ian|:e | | SEARCH ] Enter NSE,BSE Codes for a Company or enter a few characters from the Company's name and

rectars ® “Starts with” ) “Contains™ Choose “Starts with” or Contains option
Locations
Bankers Search Results for ::" Rellance

‘Company Name NSE Code BSE Code

Company News

DNEG India Media Services Ld.

Digital Annuzl Reports T T [ —

Analysis EWPL Holdings Pvt Ltd.
Global Search Fairwinds Asset Managers Ltd.
Global News Lol b NN ——
Globalcom Mobile Commerce Ld.
Credit Rating
Independent TV Ld.
Award of Order/Contracts/Projects Jamnagar Utilities & Power Pvt Lud.
Corporate Filing lJio Haptik Technologies Ld.
> 5 Kanhatech Solutions Lud.
FII'IE|I1CIEI|5 R R —————
Model Economic Township Led.
_ Mippon Life India Asset Management Lrd. NAM-INDIA 540767
RCCPL Pvt Ltd.
Reliance Business Broadcast Mews Holdings Lud.
Reliance Global Energy Services Ltd (Singapore) Pre Lid.
e Ye A — ———— —  ———— ——— ——— e —————
Reliance Infrastructure Management Services Lid
Interim Results Relionoe MediawodsTheatresld. 2020202020200 EEESSSSSS——__, -
Reliance Matural Resources Ltd. {Merged) RNRL 532709
- Reliance Retail Ltd. - (Amalgamated)
oy 12345678910

Reports
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Company

Performance By Turmowver Performance By Profit After Tax

Sales Turnover (T In Crores)

Refineries

Bank - Public

IT - Software

Steel & Iron Products

Bank - Private

Power Generation,/Distribution

17-Jun-2020  Indian real estate sector likely to struggle through...

Unspecified

Pharmaceuticals & Drugs

Finance - NBFC
Trading

Textile
Chemicals

Finance - Imvestment

01%
124257689
71543994
512999128
45127076
43846519

369084.68

2018 Chg (%)
164440807 1814
ET6B49.58 5.85
4767BB.07 759
44149085 2.22
38673B.56 13.38
F7I7511.84 -52.53
More==

Sector based search

Macro Econony

IT - Software
Refineries

Mining & Minerals
Bank - Private
Finance - NBFC

Dil Exploration

08-Jun-2020  Coronavirus outbreak to hit profitability of Indian ...
30-May-2020 Aviation sector’s outlook looks negative for short t...
20-May-2020 Sugar industry’s outlook looks grim in coming time

06-May-2020 Short term owtlook for Rubber sector Looks gloomy du...

Profit After Tax (T In Crores)
019 2018
B75E762 8377950
67800.31 77200.03
3740224 2188712
36167.09 40302.01
33806.76 17590.81
3078811 22790.88

Market Live

Chg (%)
4353
-121%
70.89
-1026
9218

35.09

Mare==

28-Apr-2020  Amusement park industry’s outlook remains gloomy ami..

16-Apr-2020  Qutlook for NBFC sector to remain weak in coming tim...

31-Mar-2020  Indian financial services industry Likely to face the..

More==
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e \/arious sectors can be searched based on their turnover,
profit, year, etc. Also top sector information is available.

ACE Digital Library Contact Us
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e Mutual fun can be narrowed down based on AMC,
category and scheme.

* The result can be filtered based on various aspects like
dividend, fund ranking, SIP, etc

Company 3 Mutual Funds Macro Economy ACE Digital Library Market Live Contact Us
Latest NAV
Dividend details
AMC : IDEL Mutual Fund v
AUM Category : [Debt - Short Duration Fund ]
Scheme : [Select Scheme v]
Funds Mavement
Holding Trends
Repurchase Sale Performance % as on Jun 22,2020
AMFI Data Scheme Name NAV Date NAY
Price Price 3 Months & Months 1 Year
1DBI 5T Band(g) 17-un-10 135761 135761 135761 156357 57843 563588 Grash
IDBI 5T Band(E)-Dirsct Plan Jun-20 02488 02488 02488 0506 105826 £4134  Graph
DI 5T Eond(MD) 12-0un-10 121612 121612 121612 156333 57716 56316 Grash
IDBI 5T Bond(MD)-Direct Fian 12-un-20 15.382% 15.382% 15.382% 03885 105274 £3518  Grash
IDBI 5T Band(WD) 220 116099 116099 116099 156873 57643 56385 Graph

IDBI ST Bond{WD)-Direct Plan 22-Jun-20 126500 126500 126500 205058 105768 54178 Graoh

{Page1ofi) Previous || Next




Macro Economy

period, industry, employment, inflation, population, etc.
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* The macro economy data can be filtered based on time

* The data can be downloaded into the excel format.

Energy , Fuel and Power

Forex

Industry

oney and Bank
Call Money
Mibid Mibor
MB_LIBOR
REBI Reference Rate
‘Weighted Average Call Money Rates
{monthly & annualy)
Foreigm Inwestment Monthly
Foreign Investment Yearly
Policy Rates
Reserve Ratios
Lending / Deposit rates

Govermment Securities Market

Company

REI Reference Rate

From Date

Date
184un-2020
17un-2020
16-4un-2020
15-un-2020
12-4un-2020
11-Jun-2020
104un-2020

09un2020

08-Jun-2020
05-1un-2020
04-4un-2020
03-4un-2020
02-Jun-2020
01-4un-2020
29-May-2020
28-May-2020
27-May-2020
26-May-2020
22-May-2020
21-May-2020

20Mey2020

19-May-2020
18-May-2020
15-May-2020
14-May-2020
13-May-2020

Mutual Funds

Macro Economy

23-Apr2020

To Date

18-Jun-2020 |

ACE Digital Library

Market Live

8569
8598
8596
8552
B5.87
86,05
BET0
8515
8535
8584
Bd64
F4.44
3411
409
8391
8348
8292
B1e4
8282
BI04
8181
8168
8219
8165
81.50
8182

Contact Us




Digital library

Company : Mutual Funds Macro Economy ACE Digital Library Market Live Contact Us

Mo Datz Found

B 04-09-2013  Tata Consultancy Servh.. B 19-06-2020  Wall Street Fnance

B 04-09-2013  Rellance Industrles Ltd. B 17-06-2020  Ratnamanl Metals

B 04-09-2013  ITCLd. ] 16-06-2020  Nath Blo-Genes

B 04-09-2013  Infosys Ltd. B 15-06-2020  PNB Houslng Flnance

B 04-09-2013  Coal Indla Ltd. B 15-06-2020  CCL Products (Indla)

B 04-09-2013  HDFC Bank Ltd. ] 15-06-2020  TCPL Packaging

Listed Unlisted More > Mare=>

Mo Data Found

a 20-06-2020 PNB a] 17-04-2020 Atul

E 19-06-2020 Titan Co P_'. 17-04-2020 Amal

E 17-06-2020 Tata Mators E 17-04-2020 Amal

a 15-06-2020 Grasim Industries a] 17-04-2020 Ambuja Cement

a 13-06-2020 Elcher Motors a] 17-04-2020 Bslftpledn

E 13-06-2020 Mahindra & Mahindra E 20-03-2020 D36ms237rg
More==
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* The live information of specific time period, company can
be found.

* The data can be downloaded into excel format.
Price Shockers

Market Live

Market Snapshot

- SENSEX ADV 2072

O —— Cose 3543043 Change 51941 4 Chengey 149 # DEC 338

D — PevCiose se91132 High 3548216 Low ' | 3484369 UnChg 208

5 Days Up / Down | Search Company Specific Price Shockers |

T T =T Last Traded Price (%) Volume In (000) Value (7In Lakhs)

e AT Gacavari Drugs - 37 2% g

R — e ——— [ - — — . .

R e Sem— 000 R ™ N . . .
e Sam— 00 N — A E— . ~

— T Sam— 00 g — R o ; . o

Detvery Shockers S T B — S — - . .

e ndices o ——— [ . — . — . .

et uote o ——— N, —  E— . .

e e Sem— 000 N —  ma— . o

e e Sam— 00 ——————— = R— . . o

s S T N — - . .

v & Declines o ——— [ N — T — . . .

Jolume Toppers S ——— [ Ny — . . . .

Ve Toppers ot Sem— 000 ————— R B . . o

ooty Buyers & Seliers oo Sam— 00 o A E—— . L

Aigh  Low Detiery L T R ~ — ; . .

Al Semora ices e ——— [ N—————— — . . o

ool e G e ——— [ N — S o . "

S e Sem— 000 B 5 F—— . "

o Capiatisaton o Sam— 00 B - R —— . . 8
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Thank You

Please write back at
library@iimidr.ac.in
for further help/clarification.
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